
$6,000 - 36879 N 38th Street, Cave Creek
MLS® #6685900 

$6,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,746 sqft
Residential Lease on 5 Acres

Cave Creek Full-time (or Vacation) Rental, Cave Creek, AZ

Entertainers' dream home with huge views!
Chef's kitchen with 2 ovens, 2 dishwashers, 2
grills, many interior and exterior group dining
spaces. Master on main with walk-through
shower to sauna and hot tub in private back
patio. 3 Guest bedrooms on lower level with
access to outdoors. Large office areas both
upstairs and downstairs, w/d upstairs and
downstairs. Home backs onto Cave Creek
PRESERVE with incredible views, abundant
wildlife, and complete privacy. Outdoor
recreation includes tee boxes, putting green,
zero edge pool, and more. 5 minutes to GOLF,
gourmet grocery & artisan shops, unique
family-owned & Michelin-style restaurants, 10
minutes to I-17 and Scottsdale Rd. & new
semiconductor offices. No HOA, PRIVACY,
MOMENTOUS VIEWS. COME & ENJOY
YOUR PRIVATE OASIS & ARIZONA
LIFESTYLE!

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 6685900

Price $6,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 3,746

Acres 4.97

Year Built 2006

Type Residential Lease



Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 36879 N 38th Street

Subdivision Cave Creek Full-time (or Vacation) Rental

City Cave Creek

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85331

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Golf, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 8

Parking Shared Driveway

View City Lights, Mountain(s)

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, Lap, Private

Interior

Interior Features Upstairs, Breakfast Bar, Central Vacuum, Pantry, Bidet, Double Vanity,
Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub, Tub with Jets, High Speed
Internet

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Firepit, Gas Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Built-in BBQ, Balcony, Playground, Hand/Racquetball Cts, Misting
System, Private Street(s), Private Yard, Sport Court(s), Tennis Court(s)

Lot Description Sprinklers In Front, Desert Back, Desert Front, Cul-De-Sac, Auto Timer
H2O Front

Windows Dual Pane, ENERGY STAR Qualified Windows

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Low VOC Paint, Painted, Block



School Information

District Deer Valley Unified District

Elementary Desert Mountain Elementary

Middle Desert Mountain School

High Boulder Creek High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.

Listing information last updated on June 18th, 2025 at 7:47am MST


